
Time Class Rider BS Rider Horse BS Horse  DAY TICKET 
10:00 100cm Open Hannah  Wells 120712 FOURFIELDS HIGH SEAS 452211
10:15 100cm Open Hannah  Wells 120712 DEARDS SIR KNIGHT 441769
10:30 CW Coursewalk Coursewalk Coursewalk Coursewalk
10:45 105cm Nat Am 2nd R Hannah  Wells 120712 DEARDS SIR KNIGHT 441769
10:48 105cm Nat Am 2nd R Nicole Davidson 155447 Sunnyhill lucky king 440696
10:51 105cm Nat Am 2nd R Philip curtis 94360 Woodleas peppercorn 403899
10:54 105cm Nat Am 2nd R Tim craggs 92235 Nalentia blue 444705
10:57 105cm Nat Am 2nd R Gabriella Girasoli 179322 Luco van de muggenhoek 439092
11:00 105cm Nat Am 2nd R Hannah  Wells 120712 FOURFIELDS HIGH SEAS 452211
11:03 105cm Nat Am 2nd R Katie Benbow 122544 Latico 448839
11:06 105cm Nat Am 2nd R Rhona Pindar 123348 Jackeroo DLS 449948
11:09 105cm Nat Am 2nd R Lindsey craggs 171063 Cumbrian solider 434734
11:12 105cm Nat Am 2nd R Hannah  Wells 120712 GAMINE DE RIVERLAND 449623
11:15 105cm Nat Am 2nd R Aimee Gardiner 115137 Cassi I 445193
11:18 105cm Nat Am 2nd R Eleanor  Mercer 134370 Watsisname 432554
11:21 105cm Nat Am 2nd R Nicole Davidson 155447 Rathdrum girl 448484
11:24 105cm Nat Am 2nd R Hannah  Wells 120712 RUSSELJACKET 406404
11:27 JUMP OFFS JUMP OFFS JUMP OFFS JUMP OFFS JUMP OFFS
12:00 CW Coursewalk Coursewalk Coursewalk Coursewalk
12:20 110cm NatAm 2nd R Hannah  Wells 120712 RUSSELJACKET 406404
12:22 110cm NatAm 2nd R Eleanor  Mercer 134370 Watsisname 432554
12:24 110cm NatAm 2nd R Elizabeth Thwaites 114553 Warrenstown Take a Chance 420092
12:26 110cm NatAm 2nd R Nicole Davidson 155447 Vms DeNiro Cruise 434912
12:28 110cm NatAm 2nd R John Oxley-Harrison 157938 Sugarsmack Ecini 430787
12:30 110cm NatAm 2nd R Lucy Haxton 157276 New Naomie 444015
12:32 110cm NatAm 2nd R Alice Watts 182630 K IV 443591
12:34 110cm NatAm 2nd R Katie Golby 184712 Grete 427738
12:36 110cm NatAm 2nd R Kirsty hogg 126522 Donato v 439925
12:38 110cm NatAm 2nd R Nick Ireland 137691 Daytime Polly 447236
12:40 110cm NatAm 2nd R Clare Birtwistle 116276 Brogue 380225
12:42 110cm NatAm 2nd R Hannah  Wells 120712 GAMINE DE RIVERLAND 449623
12:44 JUMPS OFFS JUMPS OFFS JUMPS OFFS JUMPS OFFS JUMPS OFFS
13:00 CW Coursewalk Coursewalk Coursewalk Coursewalk
13:20 85cm Nat Am Tom Walmsley 190791 Tom Walmsley 455894
13:22 85cm Nat Am Alexis craggs 183780 Lydia van opstee 437119
13:24 85cm Open Billy Davison 30910 Splashyboy required before class Day Ticket
13:26 85cm Open Mia Grey 143739 Monkey 138809
13:28 85cm Nat Am Lola jayne boldison required before class Themepark disney required before class
13:30 85cm Nat Am Macey Soutter 190658 No civil justice 190658 SKSAG
13:32 85cm Nat Am Sara blakey 64565 Ferndale Moscow bay 368307
13:34 85cm Nat Am Victoria Baker 50479 Double A 455798
13:36 85cm Nat Am Ella Gruber 176803 Curraghfore Quick Silver 439857
13:38 85cm Nat Am Arabella Hawthorne 185913 Bowes Charmore 439032
13:40 85cm Nat Am Leah Thomas 185563 Billy Blitz 403966
13:42 85cm Nat Am Hannah  Wells 120712 KILTIERNAN LAD 452194
13:44 CW Coursewalk Coursewalk Coursewalk Coursewalk
14:00 British Novice Lola jayne boldison required before class Themepark Disney required before class
14:02 90cm Open Tom Ingram 161471 Bowes chinook 426261
14:04 British Novice Macey Soutter 190658 No Civil Justice 190658 SKSAG
14:06 90cm Open Sara blakey 64565 Ferndale Moscow bay 368307
14:08 British Novice Victoria  Baker 50479 Double A 455798
14:10 90cm Open Leah Thomas 185563 Billy Blitz 403966
14:12 British Novice Stephen Pitt 76181 Mentina 455099
14:14 British Novice Lydia House 179488 MaCoen Luna 455208
14:16 British Novice Samantha Osborne 167465 Inglehow Russian Star 454672
14:18 British Novice Grace Burgin 169010 Wineport Juliet 449358
14:20 British Novice Ellie Hoyes 181568 Boulebeha Dee for darco 447880
14:22 British Novice Charlotte Horsley 182641 Siraxta Schurrle 451971
14:24 British Novice Kerstie Perry 111967 Gortmore Brigadier 441917
14:26 British Novice Farah Armstrong 176091 Derona V 438482
14:28 British Novice Jessica ramsdale 168651 Baloubet de bonbon 426982

14:30 90cm Open Kerstie Perry 111967 Gortmore brigadier 441917
14:32 British Novice Tom Ingram 161471 Napatero 4555104
14:34 CW Coursewalk Coursewalk Coursewalk Coursewalk
14:55 95cm Nat Am Tom Ingram 161471 Napatero 4555104
14:57 95cm Nat Am Arabella Hawthorne 184695 Bowed Charmore 439032
14:59 95cm Nat Am Farah Armstrong 176091 Derona V 438482
15:01 95cm Nat Am Drew birtwistle 26555 Klaver 433414
15:03 95cm Nat Am Alice Watts 182630 Drogo o.l 446421
15:05 95cm Nat Am Ella Gruber 176803 Curraghfore Quick Silver 439857



15:07 95cm Nat Am Anna Tuer 187228 A Chuisle Mo Chroi 451922
15:09 95cm Open Holly Gair 112363 Whispering Angel II 446939
15:11 95cm Nat Am Tom Ingram 161471 Bowes chinook 426261
15:13 CW Coursewalk Coursewalk Coursewalk Coursewalk
15:35 Discovery Mia Grey 143739 LMK Tucker 458852
15:37 Discovery Charlotte Horsley 182641 Siraxta Schurrle 451971
15:39 Discovery Ellie Hoyes 181568 Boulebeha Dee for Darco 447880
15:41 Discovery Jessica ramsdale 168651 Baloubet de bonbon 426982
15:43 Discovery Anna Tuer 187228 A Chuisle Mo Chroi 451922
15:45 Discovery Gabrielle Whitehead 154852 ESI Ryan 447917
15:47 Discovery Lydia  Christopher 155457 Bec Hialeah 453443
15:49 100cm Open Holly Gair 112363 Grangewood Gangster 431759
15:51 Discovery Mia Grey 143739 Fendini AX 451550
15:53 CW Coursewalk Coursewalk Coursewalk Coursewalk
16:10 105cm Open Billy Davison 30910 Sammy G 404876
16:12 105cm Open Holly Gair 112363 Elmley Finest Eclipse 444595
16:14 105cm Nat Am Helen McAll 120024 Ebony WG 407246
16:16 105cm Nat Am Alice Watts 182630 Drogo o.L 446421
16:18 105cm Open Billy Davison 30910 Ballytiglea Rua required before class
16:20 CW Coursewalk Coursewalk Coursewalk Coursewalk
16:40 110cm Nat Am LUCY SUGDEN 152342 SARA B 451364
16:42 110cm Open Joanne Earle 94585 Craic in time 403131
16:44 110cm Open Holly Gair 112363 Topline Bellini 406927
16:46 110 Open Billy Davison 30910 Sammy G 404876
16:48 110cm Nat Am Sara Bowe 126308 Joopie ES 454358
16:50 110cm Nat Am Helen McAll 120024 Ebony WG 407246
16:52 110cm Nat Am CHARLIE BARKER 168906 RINWOOD VIKTOR V 413349
16:54 110cm Open Amy Cass 168196 hulten 418471
16:56 110cm Nat Am Vicky Pigg 53746 Faerlie Tempting 455040
16:58 110cm Nat Am Paige Wilkinson 132413 Capriati 430064
17:00 110cm Nat Am LUCY SUGDEN 152342 ANNIE B III 451363
17:02 110cm Open Joanne Earle 94585 My Irish Quality Boy 439781
17:04 CW Coursewalk Coursewalk Coursewalk Coursewalk
17:20 115cm Members Cup LUCY SUGDEN 152342 ANNIE B III 451363
17:22 115cm Members Cup Joanne Earle 94585 My Irish Quality Boy 439781
17:24 115cm Open Holly Gair 112363 Formule I 405467
17:26 115cm Members Cup CHARLIE BARKER 168906 RINWOOD VIKTOR V 413349
17:28 115cm Members Cup Amy Cass 168196 hulten 418471
17:30 115cm Members Cup Vicky Pigg 53746 Faerlie Tempting 455040
17:32 115cm Members Cup Paige Wilkinson 132413 Capriati II 430064
17:34 115cm Members Cup Jake Elliott 93475 Oryanna 21 447308
17:36 115cm Members Cup LUCY SUGDEN 152342 SARA B 451364
17:38 115cm Members Cup Joanne Earle 94585 Craic in time 403131
17:40 115cm Open Holly Gair 112363 Elmleys Finest Eclipse 444959


